



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MAGISTRATE SWASTHYA-SATHI CELL



E-mail ID: rsby.bdn@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Rates invited for preparation of Flex Banner with the matter of Swasthya Sathi of size 4ft X 5ft as prescribed format by DKM (Swasthya Sathi), Purba Bardhaman and for this purpose sealed quotation in letter pad of the individual valid agency are hereby invited to participate in the procurement process.

SI. No.	Items specification as per with the norms given	Qty. Requirement	Unit Rate (Inclusive all Taxes)
1	Printing of Flex Banner with the matter of Swasthya Sathi of size 4ft X 5ft as per prescribed format.	290	

Place for submission of the quotation: SwasthyaSathi Cell, New Collectorate Building, 4th Floor, Purba Bardhaman

Last date of submission of the quotation: 05.07.2019 by 02.30 PM

Opening of the quotations: 05.07.2019 at 03.00 PM

Terms & conditions:

- 1) Rate must be inclusive of all applicable taxes / duties.
- 2) The Agency shall have the whole responsibility to printout the above mentioned quantity of Flex and to submit the total nos. of Flex at the Swasthya Sathi Cell, Purba Bardhaman. on <u>08/07/2019</u> by <u>12 pm</u> positively.

Memo No. 228(04) /SS/PURB-BDN

Copy forwarded for information to:

- 1. The DIO, NIC, Purba Bardhaman with a request to publish it in the district's official website.
- The Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad with a request to publish it in official website of the Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.
- 3. CA to DM, Purba Bardhaman for kind appraisal of DM.
- 4. CA to ADM (Dev.) & DKM (SwasthyaSathi), Purba Bardhaman kind appraisal of ADM(Dev.).

District Nodal Officer Swasthya Sathi, Purba Bardhaman

District Nodal Officer Swasthya Sathi, Purba Bardhaman

Date: 02 / 07/2019